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120-277V 80+ >50,000
L70

-40°–122°FB22D UL TYPE B

BYPASS

BALLAST 

MODEL # TRADE PRICE REPLACES W LUMENS CCT (K)

LED-8100-22K Up to 35W 20W 2030

2200KLED-8101-22K Up to 55W 35W 3232

LED-8102-22K Up to 90W 60W 5769

LED-8104-22K

£66.67

£79.63

£140.90

£192.18 Up to 180W 100W 11576

ACTIVE
COOLING

SURGE  
PROTECTION

CRI RATED LIFE WARRANTY

6kA

OPERATING TEMPINSTALL METHODBASE TYPEVOLTAGE

unique solution  
saves time & money

two kelvin temperatures 
to choose from—
2200K or 4000K
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BAYONET BASE B22DSOX LAMP RETROFITS

MODEL # TRADE PRICE REPLACES W LUMENS CCT (K)

LED-8100-22K Up to 35W 20W 2030 2200K

LED-8100-40K Up to 35W 20W 3022 4000K

LED-8101-22K Up to 55W 35W 3232 2200K

LED-8101-40K Up to 55W 35W 5156 4000K

LED-8102-22K Up to 90W 60W 5769 2200K

LED-8102-40K Up to 90W 60W 8198 4000K

LED-8104-22K Up to 180W 100W 11576 2200K

LED-8104-40K

£66.67

£66.67

£79.63

£79.63

£140.90

£140.90

£192.18

£192.18 Up to 180W 100W 15472 4000K
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